Baulkham Hills Cricket Club Inc.

PO Box 78, Baulkham Hills NSW 1755 secretary@baulkocricket.com.au www.baulkocricket.com.au



11 June, 2024

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given of the 105th Annual General Meeting of the Baulkham Hills Cricket Club Inc., to be held Tuesday 25 June 2024, at the Baulkham Hills Sports Club, commencing 7.30 pm.

This notice is forwarded in accordance with Rule 7 clause (c) to Life Members, Officers and a representative of each affiliated team. Where you have received the notice as a team representative, please advise any interested members of the meeting.

There are no Notices of Motion

(Original Signed by)

Rick Thomas Secretary Baulkham Hills Cricket Club Inc.

